

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26582/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2010 in WPC No. 8192/2009 of the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LALIT KUMAR KAIN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 18/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG
Mr. Harish Kr. Khinchi, Adv.
Ms. Sukhbir Kaur Bajwa, Adv.
for Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Behra, Adv.
Mr. Rajeshwar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after one week.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master